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FY26 Holiday Calendar

Month/Day/Year Day of the Week Holiday Name 

July  4, 2025 Friday Independence Day 

September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day 

October 13, 2025 Monday Indigenous People's Day

November 11, 2025 Tuesday Veterans’ Day 

November 27, 2025 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

January 01, 2026 Thursday New Years’ Day 

January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King Day 

February 16, 2026 Monday President’s Day 

May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day 

June 19, 2026 Friday Juneteenth

Please note: Labor Day, Indigenous People's Day, Veterans' Day, Martin Luther 
King Day, President's Day,  and Memorial Day fall on a payroll week. Please submit
time sheets prior to leaving for the holiday weekend where possible, and no later
than Monday at noon.




